Ballot Application Form for an Out of Zone Enrolment at Ladbrooks School

If you are living outside of a school’s zone, it is only possible to secure a place at the school if there is a vacancy. An
enrolment scheme exists to ensure that class sizes do not exceed the Ministry of Education Property resources of a
given school.

Children living outside of the zone may apply for a place through the ballot system, which will be used if there are
vacancies to fill. Please complete the form below and return it as soon as possible. We will contact you within three
days of the ballot to let you know whether we can offer a position at the school or not. (Please complete a separate
form for each child.)

Today'sdate: .......................

Child’s full name:.. ... Date of Birth........................

| would like to start my child on the following date: ...,

My child will / will not be a new entrant (beginning school for the first time).

(=TT 1IN = 110 1=
FUIl address: ..o e e
Telephone: ..., Mobile :

Email address: ..o
A priority will be applied to the drawing of names from the ballot in the following order:

Children accepted for enrolment in a special programme run by the school
Children who have a sibling currently attending the school

Children who have a sibling who previously attended the school

Children who have a parent who previously attended the school

Children of Board employees and children of Board members

All other applicants

OORWN =

My child qualifies for Priority ..... in the ballot. (If priority 2-5 complete the appropriate section below):
2.Name of sibling currently attending: ...

3.Name of sibling who previously attended: ...................coci

5.Name of Board Employee/ Member of Board: ...........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceeeee

Signed: ... Name: ..



Ballot dates for 2026 and Term 1 2027

Advertisement date

Application deadline 4pm

Ballot date

on the following days

28 Jan - 9 April

For children who wish to Monday 15 September | Wednesday 15 October Friday 17 October
enrol in Term 1, 2026 2025 2025 2025

26 Jan - 2 April

For children who wish to Wednesday 11 February | Wednesday 11 March 2026 | Friday 13 March
enrol in Term 2, 2026 2026 2026

20 April - 3 July

For children who wish to Wednesday 29 April Wednesday 27 May 2026 | Friday 29 May
enrol in Term 3, 2026 2026 2026

20 July - 25 Sep

For children who wish to Wednesday 22 July Wednesday 19 August 2026 | Friday 21 August
enrol in Term 4, 2026 2026 2026

12 Oct - 18 Dec

For children who wish to Tuesday 15 September | Wednesday 14 October Friday 16 October
enrol in Term 1, 2027 2026 2026 2026




